Einheit Schwerin
Greifswald

SG Spandau
NKC/Iduna Berlin

SV Binde
Einheit Schwerin
SG Spandau

SV Fehrbellin Il

Spieltag 11. + 12. Januar 2020

Tabelle nach 10 Spielen

O~NO OIS, WNPE

. SG Spandau

. SV Binde

. Hansa Stralsund

. Einheit Schwerin

. BBC Neuruppin

. SV 90 Fehrbellin 11
. NKC / Iduna Berlin
. Greifswand/Gutz.

Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

: SV Binde
: Hansa Stralsund
: BBC Neuruppin
: SV Fehrbellin I

: Hansa Stralsund
. Greifswald

: NKC/Iduna Berlin
: BBC Neuruppin

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5365 :
5424 :
5791 :
5356 :

5359 :
5360 :
5792 :
5218 :

5269
5453
5633
5293

5240
5253
5503
5142

457:323
427:353
399:381
395:385
419:361
361:419
340:440
322:458

H.-P

49:29
36:42
50:28
50:28

53:25
47:31
57:21
53:25

23:7
19:11
17:13
17:13
15:15
14:16

9:21

6:24

Saison 2019/2020

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SG Spandau : BBC 1991 Neuruppin e.V.
3:0
0:3 1 Sebastian Kurzer 986 | 12 [Thomas Gabrysch 952 [ 6
3:0 2 Sascha Wichmann 971 | 9 [Nico Heinzgen 932 [ 3
3:0
3 Steffen Kuttig 939 [ 4 [Axel Fischer 975 | 11
4 Daniel Steinke 955 | 7 [Tom Stach 939 | 5
3:0
3:0 5 Stefan Pietsch 966 | 8 [Axel Wolter 909 | 1
3:0 6 Oliver Peitz 974 | 10 [Jens Zilm 926 | 2
3:0
Ergebnis| 5791 Ergebnis| 5633
Hilfspunkte 50 Hilfspunkte 28
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SG Spandau : SG NKC /Iduna Berlin 1l
1 Sebastian Kurzer 975 | 11 [Andreas Lenz 872 | 1
2 Sascha Wichmann 962 | 9 |André Grafe 916 | 3
3 Steffen Kuttig 958 | 8 [Stefan Gortner 928 | 4
4 Daniel Steinke 953 | 7 |[Florian Sturm 909 | 2
5 Stefan Pietsch 964 | 10 [Andreas Kriiger 944 | 6
6 Oliver Peitz 980 | 12 [Carsten Sturm 934 | 5
Ergebnis| 5792 Ergebnis| 5503
Hilfspunkte 57 Hilfspunkte 21
Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
Tabelle 5 12.01.2020




