## Spieltag 11. + 12. Januar 2020

## Saison 2019/2020

		Ergebnis	HP Pkt
Einheit Schwerin	: SV Binde	5365 : 5269	49:29 3:0
Greifswald	: Hansa Stralsund	5424 : 5453	36:42 0:3
SG Spandau	: BBC Neuruppin	5791 : 5633	50:28 3:0
NKC/Iduna Berlin	: SV Fehrbellin II	5356 : 5293	50:28 3:0
SV Binde	: Hansa Stralsund	5359 : 5240	53:25 3:0
Einheit Schwerin	: Greifswald	5360 : 5253	47:31 3:0
SG Spandau	: NKC/Iduna Berlin	5792 : 5503	57:21 3:0
SV Fehrbellin II	: BBC Neuruppin	5218 : 5142	53:25 3:0

	1. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
	SG Spandau		: BBC 1991 Neuruppin e.V.			
1	Sebastian Kurzer	986	12	Thomas Gabrysch	952	6
2	Sascha Wichmann	971	9	Nico Heinzgen	932	3
3	Steffen Kuttig	939	4	Axel Fischer	975	11
4	Daniel Steinke	955	7	Tom Stach	939	5
			_			_
5	Stefan Pietsch	966	8	Axel Wolter	909	1
6	Oliver Peitz	974	10	Jens Zilm	926	2
	Ergebnis	5791		Ergebnis	5633	
	Hilfspunkte		50	Hilfspunkte		28
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	

## Tabelle nach 10 Spielen

1. SG Spandau	+8	457:323	23:7
2. SV Binde	+4	427:353	19:11
3. Hansa Stralsund	+2	399:381	17:13
4. Einheit Schwerin	+2	395:385	17:13
<ol><li>BBC Neuruppin</li></ol>	0	419:361	15:15
6. SV 90 Fehrbellin II	-1	361:419	14:16
7. NKC / Iduna Berlin	-6	340:440	9:21
8. Greifswand/Gütz.	-9	322:458	6:24

	2. Spiel SG Spandau	Erg.	H/P	: SG NKC / Iduna Be	Erg. erlin II	H/P
1	Sebastian Kurzer	975		Andreas Lenz	872	1
2	Sascha Wichmann	962	9	André Gräfe	916	3
3	Steffen Kuttig	958	8	Stefan Gortner	928	4
4	Daniel Steinke	953	7	Florian Sturm	909	2
			1	1	l	
5	Stefan Pietsch	964	10	Andreas Krüger	944	6
6	Oliver Peitz	980	12	Carsten Sturm	934	5
	Ergebnis	5792		Ergebnis	5503	
	Hilfspunkte		57	Hilfspunkte		21
	Punkte	3		Punkte	0	